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Unit dimensions Image view area

Specifications (AX)
Power source 24V DC, 2A (Two Power supplies per video system)

PS-2420S, PS-2420UL, PS-2420BF, PS-2420
AX-084C: Video (Max.) 650mA, Audio (Max.) 700mA
AX-248C: Video (Max.) 1150mA, Audio (Max.) 1250mA
AX-320C: Video (Max.) 280mA, Audio (Max.) 180mA
Normal call: an intermittent tremolo
Priority call: a rapid intermittent tremolo
Approx. 10-600 sec. or infinite
AUTOMATIC (Hands-free); To activate, momentarily 
press TALK button.
MANUAL (Press-to-talk/Release-to-listen); To activate, 
press TALK button for 1 sec. or more.
Approx. 30-600 sec.
3.5-inch direct view TFT color LCD
Up to 30cm from camera, with white LED projected,
background beyond 30cm cannot be seen.
24V AC/DC, 0.5A
AX-084C, 248C: NTSC standard 1Vpp (0.7-1.4Vpp)

BNC x 2 
Switching signal: Open collector output

24V DC, 30mA
RJ-45 x 2

AX-8MV: NTSC standard 1Vpp (0.7-1.4Vpp)
Homerun CAT5e wire to CEU 
CEU to door: 300m (CAT5e)
CEU to master: 300m (CAT5e)

Power supply
Current consumption
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Video monitor

Door release contact
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Wiring
Wiring distance

Night viewing
AX-8MV

• AX-DV, AX-DVF, AX-DV-P, AX-DVF-P

� approximate

+-+-

AX-DVF
AX-8MV

M

M

Cat5e

Cat5e

Cat5e N
N

AX-8MV

RJ-45

RJ-45
H

AX-DV

AX-248C

Cat5e

AX-8MV

AX-8MV

H

N
N

2

2

RJ-45

RJ-45

RJ-45

RJ-45

RJ-45

RJ-45

AX-DVF

AX-DV Cat5e

Cat5e

Cat5e

Cat5e

AX-248C

300m 300m

AX-8MV

AX-DV

AX-DM

AX-DVF

50cm

N : PS-2420S, PS-2420UL, PS-2420BF, PS-2420   H

194 63

17
5

AX-8MV(-W)

AX-DV-P

100 25

24
5

146 452

24
6

AX-DVF

AX-DVF-P

2146 45

29
5

43 22.5

16
0

AX-DM

63194

17
5

AX-8M

25

19
5

AX-DV

100

IF-DA

2898

13
0 1-gang

IE-JA

116 10

11
5

2-gang

420

AX-084C, AX-248C

426

88 85

AX-320C

420
426

88 85

6386

AX-16SW

17
5

Cat5e
Cat5e

Cat5e

2
Cat5e

2

AX-084C

AX-248C 

AX-320C

AX-DV

AX-DVF
PS-2420S    PS-2420UL    
PS-2420BF    PS-2420
m P.124

Master station Lineup

PS24
PS24

PT

Access control 
keypad,
flush mount
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AC-10S
Access control 
keypad,
surface mount
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AC-10F

AX-DV-P

AX-DVF-P

AX-DM
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8-call color monitor master station

AX-8MV-W
(white)
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8-call audio master station

AX-16SW
16-call add-on selector
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Electric door strike
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免提彩色可视对讲系统
主机 门口

门口机 中央控制装置

彩色可视门口机
嵌入式

彩色可视门口机
壁挂式

彩色可视门口机
嵌入式，预留空间

彩色可视门口机
壁挂式，预留空间

非可视门口机

安装嵌入式读卡器

安装嵌入式读卡器

非可视门口机
竖框型

电源适配器

中央控制装置，
4个主机和8个门口机

中央控制装置，
8个主机和24个门口机

（图片）

扩展控制装置，
32个门口机

通讯网络

特点 接线

门口机#1

门口机#24

门口机#1

门口机#24

主机#1

主机#8

主机#1

主机#8

交流变压器

全5类线布线，星型结构• 
完全免提通话，自动声音切换，或选择
按键通话方式
两路通话频道，两路视频频道
通话私密性
3.5寸彩色TFT LCD显示屏主机
选择性开锁

主机至主机选择性呼叫和全部呼叫
门口机可设置为标准或优先呼叫功能
扫描监控：免提语音/视频监视
CEU和AX-8MV具有视频输出
可与摄像机、门禁控制系统集成

通过电脑界面进行程序设定和事件记录
CEU可支架或壁挂安装
与IE系列门口机兼容
可选配件：听筒、脚踏开关和PC远程控制

呼叫和通讯（含门口机视频信号）

开锁

视频信号

监视器
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Hands-free Color Video Intercom

Features

AX

• All wired on CAT5e, homerun cabling
• Total hands-free, auto-voice actuation, communication or 

Press-to-talk operation
• Two talk channels and two video channels
• Communication privacy
• Masters available with 3.5-inch color TFT LCD
• Selective door release
• Master-to-master selective calling and All Call
• Standard or Priority call levels from door stations
• Scan monitoring:Hands-free audio/visual monitoring
• Video output from CEU and AX-8MV
• Integrate with CCTV, Access control etc.
• PC interface for programming and event logging
• Rack or wall mountable CEU
• Compatible with IE Series door stations
• Optional features: headset, footswitch, and PC remote control
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Communication network 

Wiring

PS-2420S, PS-2420UL, PS-2420BF, PS-2420

24V AC/DC, 0.5A

BNC x 2 

24V DC, 30mA
RJ-45 x 2

AX-8MV

Calling & communication (w/video from door)

Door release

Video 
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AX-084C
Central exchange unit, 
4 masters and 8 doors

AX-248C (Photo)
Central exchange unit, 
8 masters and 24 doors

AX-320C
Add-on exchange unit, 
32 doors

AX-DV
Color video
door station
surface mount

AX-DVF
Color video
door station
flush mount

Power supply
PS-2420S    PS-2420UL    
PS-2420BF    PS-2420
m P.124

Door station Central exchange unit

PS24
PS24

PT

m P.119

AC-10S

m P.119

AC-10F

AX-DV-P
Color video 
door station
w/space for embed 
proximity reader

AX-DVF-P
Color video door station
w/space for embed 
proximity reader

AX-DM
Audio door station
Mullion type

IE-JA
Audio door station

PT

AX-8MV

AX-8MV-W

AX-8M

AX-16SW

AX-8MV, AX-16SW

EL-12S
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主机

16键呼叫附加选择器8键呼叫彩色显示屏主机

（白色）

8键呼叫语音主机

门禁控制键盘
壁挂式

门禁控制键盘

嵌入式

电锁

选购件

装置尺寸 影像观察区域

规格 (AX)
约

电源
电源适配器
耗电量

呼叫

通讯

显示屏

外部视频输出

夜间观察

电锁触点

接线
接线距离

组1-

2-组

（每个视频系统需要2个电源）24V DC, 2A 

视频 语音AX-084C:  (Max.) 650mA,  (Max.) 700mA
视频
视频

语音
语音

AX-248C:  (Max.) 1150mA,  (Max.) 1250mA
AX-320C:  (Max.) 280mA,  (Max.) 180mA
正常呼叫：间歇式颤音
优先呼叫：快速间歇颤音
约30-600秒
自动(免提)；按TALK键通话

手动(按键讲/松开听)；如要启动，按住TALK键
1秒钟或以上。
约30-600秒
3.5寸TFT彩色液晶显示屏

标准

白色LED辅助照明，摄像头30厘米范围内；
无法看清30厘米外的背景。

AX-084C, 248C: NTSC 1Vpp (0.7-1.4Vpp)

标准AX-8MV: NTSC  1Vpp (0.7-1.4Vpp)

CEU至门口机: 300m (CAT5e)
CEU至主机: 300m (CAT5e)

全部采用5类线至CEU

切换信号：常开输出
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